
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 150.0 0

2 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 147.6 135.0 0

3 Lexi Habbart Eisenhower high school 147.0 130.0 0

4 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 120.0 0

5 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 141.2 120.0 0

6 Taylor Stanberry Eisenhower high school 145.4 115.0 0

7 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.2 110.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.9 110.0 0

9 Ines Salinas Turner High School 146.3 110.0 0

10 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.8 105.0 0

11 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 142.6 105.0 0

12 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 144.6 105.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.0 100.0 0

14 Courtney Manner LV Pioneers 142.8 95.0 0

15 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 148.0 95.0 0

16 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 145.4 90.0 0

17 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 146.4 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 280.0 0

2 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 145.4 245.0 0

3 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 147.6 230.0 0

4 Ines Salinas Turner High School 146.3 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 210.0 0

6 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 141.2 205.0 0

7 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 142.6 200.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.9 200.0 0

9 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.2 190.0 0

10 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 144.6 190.0 0

11 Taylor Stanberry Eisenhower high school 145.4 175.0 0

12 Courtney Manner LV Pioneers 142.8 170.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.0 165.0 0

14 Lexi Habbart Eisenhower high school 147.0 165.0 0

15 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 148.0 165.0 0

16 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.8 135.0 0

17 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 146.4 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 160.0 0

2 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 146.4 135.0 0

3 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 141.2 130.0 0

4 Taylor Stanberry Eisenhower high school 145.4 125.0 0

5 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.9 125.0 0

6 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 120.0 0

7 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 142.6 120.0 0

8 Ines Salinas Turner High School 146.3 120.0 0

9 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.0 115.0 0

10 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 147.6 110.0 0

11 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 148.0 110.0 0

12 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 145.4 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.8 100.0 0

14 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.2 100.0 0

15 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 144.6 100.0 0

16 Lexi Habbart Eisenhower high school 147.0 100.0 0

17 Courtney Manner LV Pioneers 142.8 95.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 590.0 10

2 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 147.6 475.0 8

3 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 141.2 455.0 6

4 Ines Salinas Turner High School 146.3 455.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.2 450.0 2

6 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 145.4 440.0 1

7 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.9 435.0 0

8 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 142.6 425.0 0

9 Taylor Stanberry Eisenhower high school 145.4 415.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.2 400.0 0

11 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 144.6 395.0 0

12 Lexi Habbart Eisenhower high school 147.0 395.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.0 380.0 0

14 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 148.0 370.0 0

15 Courtney Manner LV Pioneers 142.8 360.0 0

16 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 141.8 340.0 0

17 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 146.4 135.0 0


